
Updated: July 24, 2017

Email: mjhurley@goslingczubak.com Project No.: 2016150004.03

Engineer's Estimate: $3,413,000.00

1 Village of Elk Rapids 315 Bridge Street

Elk Rapids, MI 49629

2 Gosling Czubak 1280 Business Park Drive

Traverse City, MI 49686

3 Builders Exchange of NW Michigan 1373 Barlow Street Ste #4

Traverse City, MI 49686

4 Michigan Bid Network

Carl

5 Construction Connect 3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800

Jamie Gregory Cincinnati, OH 45209

6 CAM 43636 Woodward Ave

Jennifer Ritter Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302

7 MDC Constracting, LLC 05481 US-31 South

Vince Carpenter Charlevoix, MI 49720

8 Elmer's Crane & Dozer P.O. Box 6150

Jeff Saxton Traverse City, MI 49696

9 Sterling Excavation, Inc. 3685 Lehman Road

Avery Sterling West Branch, MI 48661

10 Michigan Pipe and Valve 2200 Cass Road

Mike Crowley Traverse City, MI 49684

11 J & N Construction, LLC 1223 Anna Drive

Bill Mason Gaylord, MI 49735
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231-264-9274 vllgclerk@elkrapids.org

PLAN HOLDER'S LIST

Village of Elk Rapids

Water System Improvements

Bid Opening:      10:00 AM,  July 25, 2017
Engineer:  Mark Hurley/Gosling Czubak Engineering Sciences, Inc.

Plan Cost: $150, additional if mailed, CD or FTP $30

Plan 

No.
Plan Holder Address Telephone Fax Email

asterling3@ejourney.com

mike.crowley@michiganpipe.com

wmason@jandnllc.com

231-946-9191 mjhurley@goslingczubak.com

  231-946-5531  info@bxtvc.com

302-450-1921 carl@napc.me

989-343-0926

231-929-7473

989-731-1729

800-364-2059 jamie.gregory@constructconnect.com

vcarpenter@mdccontracting.com

jsaxton@teamelmers.com

231-547-6595

231-943-5508

ritter@cam-online.com248-972-1122
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